
Serenade 

 

 Feb. 18, Feb. 19 Evening Feb. 19 Matinee, Feb. 20 

Waltz Lady Carolyn Judson Paige Nyman 

Russian Lady Nicole Von Enck Alexandra Farber 

Dark Angel Samantha Pille Katelyn Rhodes 

Elegy Man Alexander Kotelenets Brett Young 

Waltz Man Carl Coomer Riley Moyano 

Four Russian Ladies Paige Nyman Nicole Von Enck 

 Amanda Fairweather Amanda Fairweather 

 Alexandra Farber Cara Shipman 

 Dara Oda Dara Oda 

Corps Ladies Olivia Davis Olivia Davis 

 Cara Shipman Catherine Casey 

 Rieko Hatato Rieko Hatato 

 Adeline Melcher Adeline Melcher 

 Katelyn Rhodes Samantha Pille 

 Hannah Wood Hannah Wood 

 Rayleigh Vendt Rayleigh Vendt 

 Lauren Leb Lauren Leb 

 Anastasia Tillman Anastasia Tillman 

 Camille Anderson Camille Anderson 

 Sydney Ransbury Sydney Ransbury 

 Sophie Williams Sophie Williams 

Four Russian Men Valentin Batista Valentin Batista 

 Kyle Torres-Hiyoshi Kyle Torres-Hiyoshi 

 Beñat Andueza Molina Henry Winn 

 Joamanuel Velazquez Joamanuel Velazquez 

   
Studio Training Company (STC): Camille Anderson, Catherine Casey, Olivia Davis, AvaRose Dillon, Sydney Ransbury 

 

The performance of Serenade, a Balanchine® Ballet, is presented by arrangement with The George 

Balanchine Trust and has been produced in accordance with the Balanchine Style® and Balanchine 

Technique® Service standards established and provided by the Trust. 

 

Star Crossed 

 

 Feb. 18, Feb. 19 Evening Feb. 19 Matinee, Feb. 20 

 Carolyn Judson Alexandra Farber 

 Andre Silva David Schrenk 

 

  



Violin Concerto in D 

 

 Feb. 18,  

Feb. 19 Evening 

Feb. 19 Matinee Feb. 20 

First Alexandra Farber Katelyn Rhodes Paige Nyman 

Movement Brett Young Brett Young Alexander Kotelenets 

    

    

 Amanda Fairweather Amanda Fairweather Amanda Fairweather 

 Riley Moyano Adam Phillips Adam Phillips 

    

 Katelyn Rhodes Cara Shipman Cara Shipman 

 Joamanuel Velazquez Valentin Batista Valentin Batista 

    

 Samantha Pille Samantha Pille Samantha Pille 

 David Schrenk Kyle Torres-Hiyoshi Kyle Torres-Hiyoshi 

    

 Dara Oda Nicole Von Enck Nicole Von Enck 

 Beñat Andueza Molina Henry Winn Henry Winn 

    

 Rieko Hatato Rieko Hatato AvaRose Dillon 

 Cara Shipman Sophie Williams Sophie Williams 

 Sydney Ransbury Sydney Ransbury Sydney Ransbury 

 Hannah Wood Hannah Wood Hannah Wood 

 Rayleigh Vendt Rayleigh Vendt Rayleigh Vendt 

 Anastasia Tillman Anastasia Tillman Anastasia Tillman 

 Lauren Leb Lauren Leb Lauren Leb 

 Adeline Melcher Olivia Davis Adeline Melcher 

    

Second Paige Nyman Carolyn Judson Carolyn Judson 

Movement Alexander Kotelenets Carl Coomer Carl Coomer 

 Ensemble Ensemble Ensemble 

    

Third Nicole Von Enck Adeline Melcher Rieko Hatato 

Movement Andre Silva Riley Moyano David Schrenk 

 Ensemble Ensemble Ensemble 

    
Studio Training Company (STC): Camille Anderson, Catherine Casey, Olivia Davis, AvaRose Dillon, Sydney Ransbury 

 


